TEL: 877-599-8905  •  SALES@KLARITYMEDICAL.COM  •  FAX: 740-788-8109  •  1
BETTER PRODUCTS
for BETTER CARE
Who We Are
Klarity Medical Products manufactures and distributes a variety of
products serving the needs of radiation therapists, occupational therapists,
hand therapists, and other medical specialists. With facilities in China,

RG421E Green U-Max™ WideFace Extended Head Mask with 36% perforation 2.4mm 10"x12" 12/CS
RG431E Green U-Max™ WideFace Extended Head Mask with 42% perforation 3.2mm 10"x12" 12/CS
Ordering Information
34  •  TEL: 877-599-8905  •  SALES@KLARITYMEDICAL.COM  •  FAX: 740-788-8109
Item ID Description Dimensions Pkg
Klarity-R™ White U-frame Masks (Page 6 & 7)
R430UC White EzeFrame™ Head Mask 3.2mm 9"x10" 12/CS
R450U White ContourFrame™ Head Mask 2.4mm 9"x10" 12/CS
R420W White ProfileFrame™ Head Mask with 36% perforation 2.4mm 10"x10" 12/CS
R430W White ProfileFrame™ Head Mask with 42% perforation 3.2mm 10"x10" 12/CS
R421W White ProfileFrame™ Extended Head Mask with 36% perforation 2.4mm 10"x12" 12/CS
R431W White ProfileFrame™ Extended Head Mask with 42% perforation 3.2mm 10"x12" 12/CS
Klarity Green™ O-type Masks (Page 8)
RDG105-24A Green O-type 3-Point Head Mask with AccuPerf™ 2.4mm 10/CS
RDG105-32A Green O-type 3-Point Head Mask with AccuPerf™ 3.2mm 10/CS
RDG107-24A Green O-type 3-Point Rounded Head Mask with AccuPerf™ 2.4mm 10/CS
RDG107-32A Green O-type 3-Point Rounded Head Mask with AccuPerf™ 3.2mm 10/CS
RDLG105-2412C Light Green O-type 3-Point Head Mask (with nosehole)
with 12% perforation,  2.4mm
10/CS
RDG207-24A Green O-type 5-Point Head & Shoulder Mask (with nosehole) with AccuPerf™ 2.4mm 10/CS